
Ci Pruvem Pescara

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Catalano Enzo (11/091) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tiberi Stefano (11/050) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buccella Stefano (11/372) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Collecorvino Maura (11/371) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Affettuosa  Maurizio (11/090) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Pietrantonio Fernando (11/057) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giansante Stefano (11/373) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Catalano Enzo 11/091 6 14 2,33

Tiberi Stefano 11/050 4 11 2,75

Buccella Stefano 11/372 4 8 2,00

Collecorvino Maura 11/371 4 8 2,00

Affettuosa  Maurizio 11/090 2 2 1,00

Di Pietrantonio Fernando 11/057 2 2 1,00

Giansante Stefano 11/373 2 1 0,50

Dart Power

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Fiore Fiorenzo (11/1489) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Visconti Giorgio (11/1605) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'alfonso Antonio (11/1523) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gloria Ivan (11/3417) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Michele Francesco Pio (11/3419) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Renzo Luigi (11/3414) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tieri Axiel Leonan (11/3418) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Fiore Fiorenzo 11/1489 6 9 1,50

Visconti Giorgio 11/1605 6 8 1,33

D'alfonso Antonio 11/1523 6 4 0,67

Gloria Ivan 11/3417 3 3 1,00

Di Michele Francesco Pio 11/3419 3 2 0,67

Di Giandomenico  Matteo 11/3453 0 0 0,00

Di Renzo Luigi 11/3414 0 0 0,00

Tieri Axiel Leonan 11/3418 0 0 0,00

Miradarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Grossi Alessandro (11/1150) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piattelli Gabriele (11/013) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polidoro Tonio (11/1085) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Troiani Raffaele (11/999) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agliaro Andrea (11/1077) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Marzio Matteo (11/115) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masciulli Paolo (11/1438) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grossi Alessandro 11/1150 6 10 1,67

Piattelli Gabriele 11/013 6 7 1,17

Polidoro Tonio 11/1085 6 7 1,17

Troiani Raffaele 11/999 6 5 0,83

Agliaro Andrea 11/1077 0 0 0,00

Di Marzio Matteo 11/115 0 0 0,00

Masciulli Paolo 11/1438 0 0 0,00

I Tiratori 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Del Groso Filippo Maria (11/3393) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Girolamo Francesco (11/3394) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Germani Paola (11/1347) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Melaragno Luca (11/1402) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nepa Luca (11/919) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ceneri Diego 11/096 0 0 0,00

Ceneri Lorenzo 11/063 0 0 0,00

De Bellis Francesco 11/1400 0 0 0,00

Del Groso Filippo Maria 11/3393 0 0 0,00

Di Girolamo Francesco 11/3394 0 0 0,00

Filippone Mattia 11/1579 0 0 0,00

Germani Paola 11/1347 0 0 0,00

Melaragno Luca 11/1402 0 0 0,00

Nepa Luca 11/919 0 0 0,00



The Hunter Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lagana Matteo (11/871) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Virgilio Andrea (11/1386) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antonucci Paola (11/1407) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coccia Fabio (11/924) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faraone Ivan (11/1110) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Felice Antonio (11/1408) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lagana Matteo 11/871 6 13 2,17

Di Virgilio Andrea 11/1386 6 12 2,00

Antonucci Paola 11/1407 6 11 1,83

Coccia Fabio 11/924 4 5 1,25

Faraone Ivan 11/1110 2 2 1,00

Di Felice Antonio 11/1408 0 0 0,00


